

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #04-01 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Tel: 6744 4986

Reg. No: 201427944N

Email: MG3SOLUTION@GMAIL.COM

ATTENTION:	MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
DATE:	12-08-24
CLAIM TYPE:	T/P CLAIM
TO:	INCOME
VEHICLE DETAILS	
VEHICLE NO:	SMA6369M
MAKE & MODEL:	TOYOTA PRIUS ALPHARD
CHASSIS NO:	26W400028710
ACCIDENT DETAILS	
DATE:	9 August, 2024
TIME:	1055HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR:	JACK LI

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	TAILGATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,550.30	\$ 1,550.30
2	TAILGATE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	TAILGATE EMBLEM PRIUS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
4	TAILGATE EMBLEM HYBRID <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	TAILGATE HINGE <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
6	TAILGATE DAMPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
7	TAILGATE LOCK <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 365.00	\$ 365.00
8	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
9	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 110.00	\$ 110.00
10	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
11	TAILGATE ANTENNA <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
12	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
13	NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
14	NUMBER PLATE LAMP(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00
15	REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 850.50	\$ 850.50
16	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new new</i>	2	\$ 64.20	\$ 128.40
17	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>Dented</i>	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00
18	TAILLAMP <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 630.00	\$ 1,260.00
19	TAILLAMP INNER PANEL <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00
20	REAR FEDNER <i>Repair</i>	2	\$ 1,250.20	\$ 2,500.40
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>Lt cracked</i>	2	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,780.00

22	REAR FENDER MUD FLAG	2	\$ 155.00	\$ 310.00	+
23	REAR FENDER AIR VENT	2	\$ 95.00	\$ 190.00	+
24	REAR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING	2	\$ 110.00	\$ 220.00	+
25	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00	2
26	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 260.50	\$ 260.50	2
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 1,055.90	\$ 1,055.90	+
28	REAR FLOOR PANEL CENTRE TRAY	1	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	✓
29	REAR FLOOR PANEL CENTRE TRAY COVER	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	390
30	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TRAY RH	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	✓
31	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE TRAY COVER	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	+
32	EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00	+
33	EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	2	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	+
34	EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHEILD	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00	+

TOTAL PRICE \$ 18,396.00

LESS 25% \$ 4,599.00

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 13,797.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N:	DESCRIPTION	QTY:	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	-
2	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
4	NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	+
5	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
6	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	+
7	TAILLAMP CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	+
8	REAR FENDER SEANANT	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	+
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
10	REAR FENDER MUD FLAG CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	+
11	REAR QUARTER GLASS SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	+
12	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	60
13	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET)	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
15	BATTERY	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	+
16	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	+
17	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	200

TOTAL \$ 2,260.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1000
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	900

3	TUFF COAT	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	60
4	WIRING CHECK	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEM	1	\$ 140.00	\$ 140.00	120
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	60
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA ANS SETTING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND SETRTING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR CAR CUSHION FOR	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	60 +
10	REMOVE AND REFIX QUARTER GLASS	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	+
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	+
12	REMOVE AND REFIX CAE INNER CUSHION FOR FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	60.
13	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK FOR FACILITATE REPAIR	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	+
14	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+

TOTAL \$ 5,690.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	\$	16,057.00
TOTAL LABOUR COST	\$	5,690.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	\$	21,747.00

APPROVED DETAILS:

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT NO.:

PART BY PART/LUMP SUM

NO. OF DAYS

Adra Cj
h/s 15/08/24.
07 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: